Newspaper Allowance 1000.00  1000.00  0.00  1000.00 
 Children Education Allowance 200.00  200.00  0.00  200.00 

 PF 1800.00 
 PROF. TAX 200.00 
   
   
   
   

 GROSS EARNINGS 45753.00   45753.00   0 .00   45753.00    GROSS DEDUCTIONS 2000.00

Net Pay :  43753.00 (FORTY THREE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY THREE ONLY)

 

Income Tax Worksheet for the Period April  2025 -  March 2026 (Proposed Investments)

*You  have  op ted  tax  op t ion  w i thout  inves tment

Descr ipt ion Gross Exempt Taxable
 Basic_DA 325200.00  0.00  325200.00 
 HRA 108408.00  0.00  108408.00